
 

                                                                                                                                                                         

 
NATIONAL JOB BANKS: 

Handshake- https://utsa.joinhandshake.com/  

Indeed- https://indeed.com  

LinkedIn- https://www.linkedin.com/jobs/  

Career Builder- https://www.careerbuilder.com/  

Glassdoor- https://www.glassdoor.com/index.htm  

Job.Com- https://www.job.com  

Juju- https://www.juju.com/ 

Simply Hired- https://www.simplyhired.com  

US Jobs- https://www.us.jobs  

Monster- https://www.monster.com  

Vault- http://jobs.vault.com/JobSeeker/JobList.aspx?abbr=VAULT 

Zip Recruiter- https://www.ziprecruiter.com  

 

INTERNATIONAL JOBS: 

GoinGlobal- https://utsa.joinhandshake.com/articles/1995  

TEXAS AND SAN ANTONIO AREA JOBS: 

Texas State Jobs- https://www.workintexas.com  

Bexar County Jobs- https://www.bexar.org/PRM/apply.html        

City of San Antonio Jobs- https://www.sanantonio.gov/hr      

San Antonio Express-News Classified Jobs- 

https://www.mysanantonio.com/jobs/  

Local Volunteer Opportunities- https://www.unitedwaysatx.org  

 

NON-PROFIT JOBS:  

Texas Non-Profit Jobs- https://www.texasnonprofits.org  

Idealist- https://www.Idealist.org/ 

Work for Good- https://www.workforgood.org/ 

 

FEDERAL GOVERNMENT JOBS: 

UTSA Jobs- https://jobs.utsa.edu/  

Go Government- https://www.gogovernment.org 

USA Jobs- https://www.usajobs.gov/  

 

ARCHITECTURE AND CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRY 

SPECIFIC JOB BANKS: 

Archinect- http://archinect.com/jobs  

Arkitectum- http://www.arkitectum.com/  

International Interior Design Association- http://www.iida-

jobs.careerwebsite.com  

Interior Design Jobs- https://www.interiordesignjobs.sellisp.com  

Construction Jobs- https://www.constructionjobs.com  

Construction Job Force- https://www.constructionjobforce.com  

 

BUSINESS INDUSTRY SPECIFIC JOB BANKS: 

Accounting Jobs- http://www.accounting.com/jobs/ 

Accounting Jobs Today- http://www.accountingjobstoday.com/  

Consumer Packaged Goods Jobs- http://www.cpgjobs.com/   

Food and Food Manufacturing Jobs- http://www.careersinfood.com/  

Economics Jobs- https://www.econ-jobs.com/ 

Financial Job Net- http://www.financialjobnet.com/default.asp 

Finance Careers- http://careers.onefpa.org/  

Hospitality Careers- https://www.hcareers.com/  

Human Resources Jobs- https://www.humanresourcesjobs.com/

BUSINESS INDUSTRY SPECIFIC JOB BANKS (CONTINUED):

Human Resources Jobs- http://www.hrjobs.org/ 

Marketing Jobs- http://www.marketingjobs.com/ 

Marketing Hire- http://www.marketinghire.com/ 

Jobs in Sports (Sports Marketing)- https://www.jobsinsports.com/ 

Work in Sports (Sports Marketing)- 

https://www.workinsports.com/sports-jobs.asp 

Outdoor Industry Jobs (Sports Marketing)- 

http://www.outdoorindustryjobs.com/ 

Cool Works (Sports Marketing)- https://www.coolworks.com/ 

Statistics- I Crunch Data- https://www.icrunchdata.com/ 

Stats Careers- http://www.statscareers.com/ 
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CYBER SECURITY/COMPUTER SCIENCE INDUSTRY 

SPECIFIC JOB BANKS: 

Dice Technical - https://www.dice.com  

Computer Work- http://computerwork.com/us/en/IT-Jobs/  

Computer Jobs- http://www.computerjobs.com/us/en/IT-Jobs/  

Paysa- https://www.paysa.com/jobs  

Just Tech Jobs- http://www.justtechjobs.com/ 

 

EDUCATION INDUSTRY SPECIFIC JOB BANKS: 

Nationwide teaching positions- https://www.teachers-

teachers.com/search-jobs 

ESL Jobs/Internationally- https://www.eslemployment.com/ 

Positions with Nationwide Private Schools- 

http://www.privateschooljobs.com/ 

K-12 Positions- https://www.k12jobspot.com/ 

Higher Education Jobs- https://www.higheredjobs.com  

Student Affairs- https://www.studentaffairs.com/ 

Academic 360 (Liberal Arts)- http://www.academic360.com/ 

Teach for America- https://www.teachforamerica.org/ 

Jobs in Academia- 

https://chroniclevitae.com/job_search/new?cid=chenav 

 

ENGINEERING INDUSTRY SPECIFIC JOB BANKS: 

Dice Technical - https://www.dice.com  

Engineering Jobs (can search by discipline)- 

https://www.engineeringjobs.com  

Engineering Jobs- https://www.engcen.com  

Engineer Net- http://www.engineer.net/  

 

FOREIGN LANGUAGES & LINGUISTICS INDUSTRY 

SPECIFIC JOB BANKS: 

Asian Jobs- http://www.asian-jobs.com/ 

Hispanic Jobs- http://www.hispanic-jobs.com/ 

International Staffing Consultants- http://iscworld.com/ 

Go Abroad- https://jobs.goabroad.com/ 

Spanish Bilingual and Hispanic Jobs- 

http://www.latpro.com/index.php 

Overseas Jobs- http://www.overseasjobs.com/ 

Jobs Abroad- https://www.trabajos.com/ 

Linguistics- http://www.simplyhired.com/a/jobs/list/q-

computational+linguistics 

Linguistic Society- https://www.linguisticsociety.org/jobs-center 

Linguist list- https://linguistlist.org/jobs/ 

 

GEOGRAPHY INDUSTRY SPECIFIC JOB BANKS: 
Environmental Career Opportunities- http://www.ecojobs.com/   
Geo Job Source- http://www.geojobsource/regionindex.htm  
Geo Search, Inc.- http://www.geosearch.com  
 
 
 
 

 
HEALTH & KINESIOLOGY INDUSTRY SPECIFIC JOB 
BANKS: 
Careers in sports/athletics- http://www.teamworkonline.com/  
Athletic Training- http://athletic.trainer.jobs.topusajobs.com/  
Jobs in Sports- https://www.jobsinsports.com/  
Jobs in Exercise & Fitness- https://www.exercisejobs.com/  
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LIBERAL ARTS INDUSTRY SPECIFIC JOB BANKS:

American Anthropology Association- 

http://careercenter.americananthro.org/  

Art Jobs- http://artjobs.artsearch.us/ 

The Art Career Project- http://www.theartcareerproject.com/art-as-a-

career/ 

Art History Jobs- http://www.artjobs.com/# 

College Art Association- http://careercenter.collegeart.org/jobs 

Communications Jobs- http://www.communicationsjobs.net/ 

Newspaper Careers- http://www.newspapercareers.net/ 

Public Relations Job Force- http://www.prjobforce.com/ 

Media Bistro (Communications & English)- 

https://www.mediabistro.com/jobs/ 

Journalism Jobs (Communications & English)- 

http://www.journalismjobs.com/index.php 

Freelance Writing (Communications & English)- 

https://www.freelancewriting.com/jobs/ 

Earth Works Jobs (Geography)- http://www.earthworks-jobs.com/ 

Geo Jobs (Geography)- http://www.geojobs.org/ 

GIS Careers (Geography)- http://giscareers.com/ 

Academy of International Business (Global Affairs) - 

https://aib.msu.edu/ 

Center for International Private Enterprise (Global Affairs) - 

http://www.cipe.org/ 

Council on Foreign Relations (Global Affairs) - https://www.cfr.org/ 

American Society/Council of the Americas (Global Affairs) - 

http://www.as-coa.org/ 

Euro Pages (Global Affairs) - http://www.europages.com/ 

International Trade Administration (Global Affairs) - 

http://www.trade.gov/mas/ian/tradestatistics/index.asp 

Foreign Policy Association (Global Affairs) - http://www.fpa.org/ 

United Nations (Global Affairs) - http://www.un.org/en/index.html 

United States International Trade Commission (Global Affairs) - 

https://www.usitc.gov/ 

The World Bank (Global Affairs) - http://www.worldbank.org/ 

World Economic Forum The World Bank (Global Affairs) - 

https://www.weforum.org/ 

World Trade Organization The World Bank (Global Affairs) - 

https://www.wto.org/ 

Museum Jobs (Anthropology & History)- http://museum-

employment.com/ 

Academic 360 (Liberal Arts)- http://www.academic360.com/ 

Teach for America- https://www.teachforamerica.org/ 

Jobs in Academia- 

https://chroniclevitae.com/job_search/new?cid=chenav 

Entertainment Careers (Music)- http://www.entertainmentcareers.net/ 

Careers in Music- https://www.careersinmusic.com/ 

Media Match (Music)- http://www.media-match.com/usa/music/ 

Music Jobs- http://www.mymusicjob.com/ 

Cross Cultural Solutions (Philosophy)- 

https://www.crossculturalsolutions.org/ 

Echoing Green (Philosophy)- http://www.echoinggreen.org/fellowship  

Bioethics Jobs (Philosophy)- http://www.bioethics.net/jobs  

National Service AmeriCorps (Philosophy)- 

https://www.nationalservice.gov/programs/americorps  

Net Impact (Philosophy)- https://www.netimpact.org/jobs  

Peace Corps (Philosophy)- https://www.peacecorps.gov/  

Philanthropy Jobs (Philosophy)- https://www.philanthropy.com/jobs  

Short Term Missions Jobs (Philosophy)- 

http://www.shorttermmissions.com/org/?STM=13ad1fdd90d19dcf32e

02ef2cc05bc9d  

Social Service Jobs (Philosophy)- https://www.socialservice.com/  

Federal Jobs (Political Science) – https://www.federaljobsearch.com/  

Federal Jobs Digest (Political Science) – http://www.jobsfed.com/  

Lobbying Jobs (Political Science) – https://www.lobbyingjobs.com 

Opportunities in Public Affairs (Political Science)- 

https://www.opajobs.com 

USA Jobs (Political Science) - https://www.usajobs.gov/ 

Psychology Jobs- http://psychologyjobs.com  

Sociology Jobs- https://www.usajobs.gov/  
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PUBLIC POLICY INDUSTRY SPECIFIC JOB BANKS: 

Strategic Partnership, Inc.- 

https://www.spartnerships.com/job_board.html  

Travis County- 

https://www.traviscountytx.gov/human_resources/jobs/ 

Forensic Science Technician Jobs- 

https://www.getforensicsiencetechnicianjobs.com 

Austin City Jobs- https://www.austincityjobs.org  

Public Service Careers- https://www.publicservicecareers.org  

Government Jobs- https://www.governmentjobs.org  

Corrections Jobs- https://www.corrections.com/networks/careers  

Police Employment- https://www.pocliceemployment.com  

 

PUBLIC POLICY INDUSTRY SPECIFIC JOB BANKS: 

Lobbying Jobs- https://www.lobbyingjobs.com  

Opportunities in Public Affairs- https://www.opajobs.com  

 
 

 

 

SCIENCES & BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING INDUSTRY 

SPECIFIC JOB BANKS: 

New Scientist- https://jobs.newscientist.com/  

BioSpace- http://www.biospace.com/jobs/search-results.aspx/ 

Science Careers- http://jobs.sciencecareers.org/jobs/ 

Kelly Scientific Resources- 

http://www.kellyservices.com/global/science/  

US Fish & Wildlife Services- https://www.fws.gov/humancapital/  

Earth Works- http://www.earthworks-jobs.com/  

Environmental, Health & Safety Careers- http://ehscareers.com/  

Mathematics Jobs- http://jobs.siam.org/ 

 

GRADUATE SCHOOL RESOURCES: 

PhDs.org- https://www.phds.org/  

Peterson’s- https://www.petersons.com  

SALARY RESOURCES:  

https://www.salary.com  
https://www.payscale.com  
https://www.onetonline.org  
https://www.paycheckcity.com  
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